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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 11/08/2008 to 15/08/2008

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2404/0

4/08/2405/0

4/08/2406/0

4/08/2407/0

4/08/2408/0

4/08/2409/0

299139, 12/08/2008 ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC

517697

297631,
518411

302423,
511428

300424,
523585

297236,
516179

298688,
521759

11/08/2008

12/08/2008

12/08/2008

11/08/2008

13/08/2008

whitehaven
HIGH SCHOOL, RED

LONNING,, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., RELOCATION OF 2

NO PORTAKABINS AND

CONSTRUCTION, OF NEW

CLASSROOM BLOCK OF 3 NO

CLASSROOMS WITH, OFFICE

AND STORAGE

ST JAMES COMMUNITY whitehaven
CENTRE, HIGH STREET,,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DISABLED/EMERGENCY EXIT

WITH RAMP

COTE CLOSE FARM,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF NEW STABLE
BLOCK CONSISTING OF 2,
STABLES

THE RECTORY, CHURCH ROAD, Distington
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,

LISTED BUILDING CONSENT

FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW,

AMBULANT STEPS AND

ACCESSIBLE PATH TO CHURCH

LAND ADJACENT TO, 51, whitehaven
WOODHOUSE ROAD,

WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF 4 NO

DWELLINGS WITH COMMUNAL

PARKING, AREA

PLOTS 9 & 10, VALE VIEW, Lowca

GARAGE SITE, LOWCA,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO
GARAGES
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Parish..........

St Johns Beckermet

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

DAY CUMMINS LTD, UNIT 4,
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR T MILLIGAN, FELL VIEW,
LOOP ROAD, DISTINGTON

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

CHAIR OF GOVERNORS, ST
BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH
SCHOOL, RED LONNING,
WHITEHAVEN

ST JAMES COMMUNITY HALL,
HIGH STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR I MCINTYRE, COTE CLOSE
FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

REV K RICHARDSON, THE
RECTORY, CHURCH ROAD,
DISTINGTON

MR G MORTON, 2 MONKWRAY
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR D FOSTER, 4 MEADOW
VIEW, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN



4/08/2410/0

4/08/2411/0

4/08/2412/0

4/08/2413/0

7/08/4059/0

7/08/4060/0

7/08/4061/0

300223,
508537

318102,
485453

318641,
479597

299616,
518252

310567,
500577

310567,
500577

312258,
480804

14/08/2008

14/08/2008

15/08/2008

15/08/2008

11/08/2008

11/08/2008

13/08/2008

HOME FARM, ROTHERSYKE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

MILLWOOD HOUSE,
HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM,

CUMBRIA., ERECT DETACHED

GARAGE, WITH DORMER GAMES
ROOM

FIELD AT, BORWICK RAILS,

DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM, ,
STABLES & SHEEP

CUMBRIA.,
SHELTER

WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB,
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., MODIFICATIONS
TO EXISTING GOLF COURSE
LAYOUT &, ASSOCIATED NEW

PLANTING, CREATION OF NEW

PONDS &, EARTHWORKS

THE GREY LADY, IRTON,
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
ALTERATIONS TO PROVIDE

TWO SELF CATERING UNITS,,

FOR HOLIDAY LETTING
PURPOSES

THE GREY LADY, IRTON,
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
ALTERATIONS TO PROVIDE

TWO SELF CATERING UNTIS,,

FOR HOLIDAY LETTING
PURPOSES

CLOAGAR, SILECROFT,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW
BUILD OF DETACHED GARAGE

RED
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Lowside Quarter

Millom without

MiTTom

wh1itehaven

Irton with Santon

Irton with Santon

whicham
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MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN,

COCKERMOUTH

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN,

COCKERMOUTH

MR R WEST, HOME FARM,
ROTHERSYKE, CUMBRIA

MR P METCALF, MILLWOOD
HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES,
MILLOM

MRS M STOREY, 17 SURREY
STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

WESTERN LAKES LTD, RED
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR S COTTRELL, 196
MARSLAND ROAD, SALE,
CHESHIRE

MR S COTTRELL, 196
MARSLAND ROAD, SALE,

CHESHIRE

MRS B PRESTON, CLOAGAR,
SELDOM SEEN LANE,
SILECROFT



