PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 11/08/2008 to 15/08/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2404/0	299139, 517697	12/08/2008	ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL, RED LONNING,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., RELOCATION OF 2 NO PORTAKABINS AND CONSTRUCTION, OF NEW CLASSROOM BLOCK OF 3 NO CLASSROOMS WITH, OFFICE AND STORAGE	Whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD, UNIT 4, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	CHAIR OF GOVERNORS, ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2405/0	297631, 518411	11/08/2008	ST JAMES COMMUNITY CENTRE, HIGH STREET,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DISABLED/EMERGENCY EXIT WITH RAMP	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	ST JAMES COMMUNITY HALL, HIGH STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2406/0	302423, 511428	12/08/2008	COTE CLOSE FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF NEW STABLE BLOCK CONSISTING OF 2, STABLES	St Johns Beckermet		MR I MCINTYRE, COTE CLOSE FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/08/2407/0	300424, 523585	12/08/2008	THE RECTORY, CHURCH ROAD, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW, AMBULANT STEPS AND ACCESSIBLE PATH TO CHURCH	Distington	MR T MILLIGAN, FELL VIEW, LOOP ROAD, DISTINGTON	REV K RICHARDSON, THE RECTORY, CHURCH ROAD, DISTINGTON
4/08/2408/0	297236, 516179	11/08/2008	LAND ADJACENT TO, 51, WOODHOUSE ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 4 NO DWELLINGS WITH COMMUNAL PARKING, AREA	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR G MORTON, 2 MONKWRAY ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2409/0	298688, 521759	13/08/2008	PLOTS 9 & 10, VALE VIEW, GARAGE SITE, LOWCA,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO GARAGES	Lowca		MR D FOSTER, 4 MEADOW VIEW, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN

PA_RECD.TXT

4/08/2410/0	300223, 14/08/200 508537	08 HOME FARM, ROTHERSYKE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	Lowside Quarter		MR R WEST, HOME FARM, ROTHERSYKE, CUMBRIA
4/08/2411/0	318102, 14/08/200 485453	08 MILLWOOD HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT DETACHED GARAGE, WITH DORMER GAMES ROOM	Millom Without	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR P METCALF, MILLWOOD HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM
4/08/2412/0	318641, 15/08/200 479597	08 FIELD AT, BORWICK RAILS, DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., STABLES & SHEEF SHELTER			MRS M STOREY, 17 SURREY STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/08/2413/0	299616, 15/08/200 518252	08 WHITEHAVEN GOLF CLUB, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., MODIFICATIONS TO EXISTING GOLF COURSE LAYOUT &, ASSOCIATED NEW PLANTING, CREATION OF NEW PONDS &, EARTHWORKS		MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	WESTERN LAKES LTD, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
7/08/4059/0	310567, 11/08/200 500577	08 THE GREY LADY, IRTON, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS TO PROVIDE TWO SELF CATERING UNITS,, FOR HOLIDAY LETTING PURPOSES	Irton with Santon	LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN, COCKERMOUTH	
7/08/4060/0	310567, 11/08/200 500577	08 THE GREY LADY, IRTON, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS TO PROVIDE TWO SELF CATERING UNTIS,, FOR HOLIDAY LETTING PURPOSES	Irton with Santon	LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN, COCKERMOUTH	
7/08/4061/0	312258, 13/08/200 480804	08 CLOAGAR, SILECROFT, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW BUILD OF DETACHED GARAGE	Whicham		MRS B PRESTON, CLOAGAR, SELDOM SEEN LANE, SILECROFT